HEWLETT
PACKARD
Latest
Releases!
June 1993
HP Computer Museum
For research and education purposes only.

SupportPack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  15
Hewlett-Packard Addresses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  16
How to order HP software and accessories
In the U.S: to locate the retailer nearest you or for presale
questions, call our automated information service at
(800) 443 1254 anytime.
To order replacement manuals for HP products, call
(800) 227 8164 between 6:00 am and 500 pm (Pacific time)
Monday-Friday.
Outside of the U.S: contact your local HP sales office
listed in the back of thii brochure.
For general information about HPk free support
offer and other Technical Support products, call
(800) 443 1254 anytime. This is an automated informa-
tion service; no operator is available.
CABLES AND CONNECTORS
Accessories for the HP 95LX or HP 1 OOLX
HP F1015A
DOGcompatible Cable and Connector
for EIP Palmtop PCs to DOS PCs
Includes: 4- to 10-pin connector and 1.5-meter serial cable.
(Replaces HP 82222A cable.)
HP F1016A
Mac-compatible Cable and Connector
for EIP Palmtop PCs to Mac Computers
Includes: 4- to 10-pin connector and 1.5-meter serial cable.
(Replaces HP 82223A cable.)
HP F1023A
ConnectorIAdapter Kit
for HP Palmtop PCs
Includes: 4 connectorladapters: 9- to 25-pin for printer, 9- to 9-pin for
modem, 9- to %-pin for modem, and 9- to %-pin for PC. (Replaces HP
82224A Adapter Kit.)
SOFTWARE
Accessories for the HP 95LX or HP l OOLX
Use your HP palmtop as an electronic dictionary and
thesaurus.
Access dictionary or thesaurus functions to help with any
document on your palmtop. This application card also lets
you check the spelling of a single word or your entire
document when using the HP 95LX or HP l00LX memo
editor.
The Dictionarymesaurus Card includes 116,000 words
and word forms from the American Heritage Electrmic
Dictionary* and over 500,000 synonyms from the
Houghtm Mifsin Electronic lkesaum*.
HP F1005A
DictionarylI'hesaurus Card
for HP Palmtop PCs
Includes: DictionarvlThesaurus card. instruction card.
*American Heritage Electronic Dictionary and Electronic Thesaurus
developed by Houghtan Mimin Company, publishers of The American
Heritage Dictionary and Roget's 11: The New Thsaurus.
MEMORY
Accessories for the HP 95LX or  HP 1 OOLX
Add more memory to your EIP 95LX or EIP lOOLX
with a removable RAM card.
W e  advantage of an additional 512 Kbytes of Random
Access Memory, and store more data in your HP 95LX or
HP 100LX. Your information is saved on this battery-
backed RAM card, even when you remove the RAM card
from the HP 95LX or HP 100LX.
Card conforms to PCMCIA 1.0 and JEIDA 4.0 standards.
EIP F1003A
5 12-Kbyte RAM Card
for EIP Palmtop PCs
Includes: 512-Kbyte RAM card, CR2025 battery, installation card.
POWER
Accessories for the HP 95LX or  HP 1 OOLX
AC/DC adapters for HP palmtop PCs.
Extend the battery life of your HP palmtop. Use the
ACDC adapter while at your desk, or anywhere near an
electrical outlet. The adapter powers all HP palmtop PCs